4/10/2024 Week 33 of 33 2023/24 WED WONDERS Page 1
Wednesday 11:00 am Secoma Lanes Lanes 1 -24
USBC Certification:

Secretary/Treasurer: KEN OSBORNE SR
Team Standings

Year-To-Date Points Points Scratch Pins + High Scratch High HDCP
Place Team Name WON Won Lost Pins HDCP 10 30 10 30
1 #6 LET'S ROLL(QTR 4) 126 42 14 60254 85184 771 2050 1024 2827
2 #15 GHOST RIDERS 114% 37 19 52018 84415 722 1886 1014 2803
3 #18 FOUR D'S 136% 36 20 68772 86466 849 2392 1020 2887
4 #22 2 PRINCESS & 107 35 21 52723 85213 693 1958 995 2864
5 #12 JUST FOR FUN 116 35 21 54201 84957 678 1845 1001 2811
6 #5 MISFITS 131 33 23 64043 84554 798 2288 987 2829
7 #8 THE 12TH MAN 82 33 23 47964 83913 640 1746 988 2790
8 #2 OH SUGAR 112 32 24 49690 85183 639 1842 986 2798
9 #9 THE KRAKEN 113 31 25 64696 85465 828 2373 1003 2896
10 #13 ALLEY CATS 118% 30 26 58190 85235 702 1992 990 2862
11 # 3 FRIENDS & FA 104 30 26 56687 84500 690 1931 966 2777
12 #24 TM TWENTY-FO 113 28 28 63542 85307 862 2209 1087 2884
13 #14 FUN BUNCH 116 27 29 55823 85331 684 1942 984 2830
14 #7 STIKES & SPAR 126 26 30 62201 85358 777 2163 1014 2854
15 #16 LUCKY FOUR 118 25 31 68134 85999 832 2403 1025 2973
16 #23 WJW WARRIORS 105 25 31 50702 85409 704 1893 998 2877
17 #19 OPTIMISTS 109 25 31 53931 84807 701 1816 1020 2785
18 #10 SWAT 113 25 31 62060 84506 809 2148 1025 2827
19 #21 PIN BUSTERS 115 23 33 55520 85034 656 1910 990 2930
20 #4 ODD BALLS 90 23 33 57255 84018 743 1941 1003 2775
21 #11 UNPREDICTABL 106 22 34 50266 84406 636 1755 994 2829
22 #17 SENIOR MATES(3QTR) 907% 18 38 51662 82076 713 1873 999 2801
23 #20 FOOTPRINTS(2QTR) 115 17 39 62819 85403 830 2210 1075 2909
24 #1 LUCKY STRIKES 111 14 42 58494 85206 739 2041 1016 2872

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current split

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 #8 THE 12TH MAN 878 922 873 2673 2 <--> #18 FOURD'S 902 909 925 2736 5
34 #4 ODD BALLS 820 935 893 2648 4 <--->  #22 2 PRINCESS & 909 897 855 2661 3
5-6 #1 LUCKY STRIKES 896 926 931 2753 7 <--->  # 3 FRIENDS & FA 844 921 865 2630 0
7-8 #20 FOOTPRINTS(2Q 818 872 968 2658 3 <--->  #6 LET'S ROLL(QTR 4 875 941 800 2616 4
9-10 #17 SENIOR MATES(3 852 900 899 2651 5 <--->  #14 FUN BUNCH 872 884 816 2572 2
11-12  #13 ALLEY CATS 900 934 906 2740 7 <--->  #15 GHOST RIDERS 844 867 895 2606 0
13-14  #12 JUST FOR FUN 917 790 871 2578 5 <--->  #2 OH SUGAR 838 837 863 2538 2
1516  #24 TM TWENTY-FO 889 891 863 2643 2 <--->  #16 LUCKY FOUR 847 971 955 2773 5
17-18  #10 SWAT 875 942 904 2721 7 <--->  #5 MISFITS 817 821 895 2533 0
19-20  #23 WJW WARRIORS 853 894 820 2567 2 <--->  #9 THE KRAKEN 864 849 913 2626 5
21-22  #7 STIKES & SPAR 855 854 889 2598 4 <--->  #19 OPTIMISTS 890 831 887 2608 3
23-24  #21 PIN BUSTERS 863 913 884 2660 5 <---> #1171 UNPREDICTABL 880 894 851 2625 2
Team Rosters
1-#1 LUCKY STRIKES Lane 10 HDCP=273
Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP
_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _ Pins Total 10 30 10 30 175's 200's 250's 600's
33 RICHMCCLURE 87 144 al44al44a144 432 12611 660 194 499 272 733 6 - - --
33 SHERI CHURCH 76 136 121 139 144 404 10391 656 177 457 258 706 2 - - --
33 DON ABBOTT 78 165 170 160 190 520 12870 685 255 612 312 783 20 3 1 1
33 ALBERT MOSER 93 162 188 210 180 578 15100 752 244 590 302 764 19 5 - --
2 - #2 OH SUGAR Lane 17 HDCP=366
Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP
_No. Name Gms Avg -1-  _-2- _-3- Total _ Pins Total 10 30 10 30 175's  200's 250's 600's
33 CHARLENE CONGER 9% 136 109 132 148 389 13080 641 196 470 280 725 4 - - --
33 NANCY LONG 55 129 129 139 115 383 709 656 168 452 263 734 - - - --
33 IRENE SMELCER 90 108 a108 a108 a108 324 9751 660 185 396 302 751 1 - - --
33 STEVE SMELCER QO 14 0 12707 0 183 49 267 733 4 -- -- --
3 - # 3 FRIENDS & FA Lane 12 HDCP=289
Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP
_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _ Pins Total 10 30 10 30 175's 200's 250's 600's
33 LEANN WEBER 78 153 148 163 119 430 11969 631 203 525 270 726 10 1 - --
33 ROD HOFER 55 145 152 173 139 464 8010 689 192 524 268 776 5 - - --
33 RITAFLAIG 81 156 148 135 212 495 12691 687 209 544 274 739 15 2 - --
33 DONNABUTTS 93 137 107 161 106 374 12746 623 177 460 259 706 2 - - --
4 - #4 ODD BALLS Lane 19 HDCP=285
Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP
_No. Name Gms Avg -1-  _-2- _-3- Total _ Pins Total 10 30 10 30 175's  200's 250's 600's
33 JUDY GJERSEE 9% 144 113 124 161 398 13828 626 181 492 257 712 4 - - --
33 PATTY FULLER 84 153 124 178 150 452 12909 653 212 523 280 724 7 2 - --
33 BOB OMTVEDT 78 155 138 167 148 453 12103 648 232 550 292 730 7 2 - --
33 PAUL NORTH 66 143 160 181 149 490 9503 721 198 547 273 772 8 - - --
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5 - #5 MISFITS Lane 13 HDCP=240

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _ Pins Total 10 30 10 30 175's 200's 250's 600's
33 JUDY MASON 51 137 99 128 131 358 7036 607 178 461 264 715 1 - - --
33 BUTCH BYKERK 63 156 a156al156a156 468 9828 660 203 552 267 747 15 2 - --
33 ROY PENA 9% 156 151 150 178 479 15029 671 199 525 263 717 16 - - --
33 GARY BREST 84 191 171 147 190 508 16099 595 248 700 284 796 25 33 - 9
33 ED NELSON 45 199 0 8971 0 279 688 299 748 14 21 1 7

6 - #6 LET'S ROLL(QTR 4) Lane 21 HDCP=258

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

No. Name Gms Avg _-1-  -2- _-3- Total Pins  Total _ 10 30 10 30 175's 200's 250's 600's
33 CAROL VANDENBERG 90 154 150 163 152 465 13930 663 212 522 274 717 11 2 - -
33 ANN DRONEN 84 134 102 153 110 365 11295 623 180 477 267 738 1 - - --
33 TOM TUNGSVIK 9% 144 138 153 126 417 13891 645 198 478 285 737 5 - - --
33 RALPHBUSTON 93 190 227 214 154 595 17748 685 265 647 305 752 34 33 1 10

7 - #7 STIKES & SPAR Lane 16 HDCP=236

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _ Pins Total 10 30 10 30 175's 200's 250's 600's
33 RUSS GATES 89 128 129 131 126 386 11476 662 181 448 273 730 2 - - --
33 BOB CROMBIE 90 156 104 151 156 411 14080 603 214 567 279 762 13 1 - --
33 JON BEYER 93 172 157 158 195 510 16011 654 224 606 277 759 30 12 - 2
33 LEN GATES 9% 188 229 178 176 583 18078 679 265 693 301 801 36 26 2 7

8 - #8 THE 12TH MAN Lane 23 HDCP=340

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg _-1-  -2- _-3- Total Pins  Total _ 10 30 10 30 175's 200's 250's 600's
33 #8VAC. 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360 0 660 0 0 - - - -
33 GIGI RIDINGS 45 126 124 168 119 411 5685 693 162 426 259 711 - - - -
33 LENORE HOLMES 67 91 a91 a91 a91 273 6108 660 209 420 340 813 - 1 - --
33 GENEFEARN 30 203 a203 @203 8203 609 6091 660 269 692 290 755 8 16 1 7

9 - #9 THE KRAKEN Lane 18 HDCP=168

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _ Pins Total 10 30 10 30 175's 200's 250's 600's
33 RON SCHMOLKA 62 165 176 179 190 545 10262 710 243 657 304 840 11 7 - 1
33 JIMSMITH 51 184 157 139 192 488 9426 596 258 677 301 791 17 12 2 4
33 KEN SMALL 63 184 a184a184a184 552 11630 660 279 702 320 819 25 15 1 2
33 NATHAN BARCOMA 48 179a179a179a179 537 8633 660 243 658 283 787 17 10 - 4

10 - #10 SWAT Lane 1 HDCP=238

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name _Gms Avg -1- _-2- _-3- Total _Pins  _Total _ 10 30 10 30 175's  200's 250's 600's
33 RUDY RASPA 81 154al5%4 al54al154 462 12528 660 234 576 302 780 9 2 - --
33 ADA CHEUNG 42 158 133 202 143 478 6646 664 214 518 271 713 7 3 - -
33 LANABUETHE 75 149 156 133 160 449 11197 662 212 531 290 750 7 1 - -
33 DAN BUETHE 79 181 194 215 209 618 14336 735 237 645 275 753 28 21 - 4

11 - #11 UNPREDICTABL Lane 20 HDCP=357

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg  _-1- _-2- -3- Total _Pins _ Total _ 10 30 10 30 175's  200's 250's 600's
33 MARGIE FALKENHAGEN 92 124 115 136 138 389 11422 677 170 424 266 704 -- - - -
33 BOB FALKENHAGEN 87 124 118 157 108 383 10856 671 158 434 266 740 -- - - --
33 #11VAC. 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360 0 660 O 0 - - - -
33 RICHARD NUEZ 75 155 170 124 128 422 11654 617 225 572 287 758 13 2 - -

12 - #12 JUST FOR FUN Lane 4 HDCP=319

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg -1- _-2- -3- Total Pins  Total _ 10 30 10 30 175's 200's 250's 600's
33 CALVIN BROWN 9 151 160 142 143 445 14523 652 215 534 286 747 9 1 - --
33 #12VAC. 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360 0 660 0 0 - - - -
33 CRAIG MITCHELL 87 163 189 110 162 461 14191 632 223 583 287 783 17 8 - -
33 TOMDOAN 93 127 129 99 127 355 11820 634 191 475 284 749 1 - - --

13 - #13 ALLEY CATS Lane 22 HDCP=277

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

No. Name Gms Avg _-1-  -2- _-3- Total Pins  Total _ 10 30 10 30  175's 200's 250's 600's
33 STEVE MOSELLE 90 135 118 149 158 425 12223 680 200 490 293 751 4 1 - -
33 MARIA HIXSON 87 135 127 170 131 428 11797 683 192 491 275 758 4 - - --
33 BILL HIXSON 93 171 216 176 178 570 15989 717 257 594 311 765 32 9 1 --
33 BOB MOSELLE 36 162al62al62a162 486 5864 660 208 564 266 759 11 1 - --
33 TIM BAILEY 6 142 0 857 0 171 432 250 669 -- - - -
33 CAROLYN MOSELLE 0 120 0 0 0 O 0 - - - -
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14 - #14 FUN BUNCH Lane 6 HDCP=317

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _ Pins Total 10 30 10 30 175's 200's 250's 600's
33 FRANK GASKILL 80 155 127 166 155 448 12422 643 204 529 274 730 17 1 - --
33 KATHY NUNN 63 119 113 119 112 344 7505 647 147 403 260 732 -- - - -
33 JEFF ALEXANDER 90 145 138 130 114 382 13074 607 19 529 278 763 8 - - -
33 VYRON KUVER 9% 144 177 152 118 447 13900 675 216 518 294 763 9 1 - -
33 KEN STANTON 24 145 0 3484 0 183 487 264 778 1 - - --
15 - #15 GHOST RIDERS Lane 24 HDCP=326

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _Pins _Total _ 10 30 10 30 175's _200's _250's _600's
33 LORIHAESELER 69 121 99 127 122 348 8358 645 166 427 261 719 - - - -
33 LOIS HAESELER 8 139 130 110 150 390 11690 633 219 523 302 772 5 2 - --
33 CINDY RUSSELL 30 145 138 147 141 426 4369 651 182 504 259 735 1 - - --
33 SHARON GRANN 78 149 151 157 156 464 11693 677 201 516 275 732 11 2 - --
16 - #16 LUCKY FOUR Lane 7 HDCP=217

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _ Pins Total 10 30 10 30 175's 200's 250's 600's
33 STANPOLLOCK 90 191 147 202 202 551 17259 638 264 642 298 753 25 37 1 9
33 PHIL CORBIN 93 167 178 222 169 569 15558 728 227 595 281 760 17 11 - --
33 WILLIE DOWNING 87 185a185 210 247 642 16110 747 263 663 302 774 30 23 1 6
33 #16 VAC. 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360 0 660 0 0 - - - -

17 - #17 SENIOR MATES(3QTR) Lane 9 HDCP=334

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _Pins _Total _ 10 30 10 30 175's _200's _250's _600's
33 MILLY KAPLAN 78 111 83 88 120 291 8666 618 155 406 266 748 -- - - -
33 YOLANDA YUTUC 78 138 164 168 117 449 10790 695 202 501 291 763 6 1 - -
33 DONNA FERNANDEZ 54 124 105 106 133 344 6747 632 161 421 259 706 - - - --
33 TOMAS FERNANDEZ 87 173 166 204 195 565 15105 706 245 589 291 721 29 14 - --
33 JOEY ROMERO 18 172 0 3100 0 234 576 283 723 6 3 - -

18 - #18 FOUR D'S Lane 2 HDCP=143

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _ Pins Total 10 30 10 30 175's 200's _250's _600's
33 PAUL HESSELTINE 72 177 178 186 224 588 12803 717 236 606 279 741 20 17 - 1
33 DAVE SIMPSON 90 184 158 157 201 516 16574 624 254 649 292 793 28 26 2 5
33 DAN PORTER 84 192 225 203 178 606 16194 690 269 726 304 816 34 27 3 9
33 JOE DORAGE 72 184 198 220 179 597 13301 705 247 672 295 796 25 19 - 4
33 DAVEVOIGT 39 134 0 5227 0 190 435 276 693 1 - - --

19 - #19 OPTIMISTS Lane 11 HDCP=320

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg  _-1- _-2- -3- Total _Pins _ Total _ 10 30 10 30 175's  200's 250's 600's
33 MARGIE LAFRANCE 93 128 127 93 141 361 11995 637 198 443 293 728 1 - - -
33 DANIEL GREEN 69 143 144 144 125 413 9879 644 201 500 281 740 4 1 - --
33 JEWEL SHARPE 81 139 149 124 151 424 11337 667 183 490 269 733 5 - - -
33 CLAYTON(RH) JOHNSON 84 150al150a150a150 450 12669 660 188 502 256 747 8 - - -

20 - #20 FOOTPRINTS(2QTR) Lane 3 HDCP=227

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _Pins Total _ 10 30 10 30 175's _200's _250's _600's
33 DONALD SWINTH 9 161 138 156 182 476 15468 653 236 566 295 740 17 7 - --
33 BUTCH SCOTT 75 139 141 143 135 419 10464 662 193 519 284 774 4 - - -
33 WESGOTT 90 160 169 144 211 524 14433 704 213 563 272 743 24 3 - -
33 KEN OSBORNE SR 9% 193 143 202 213 558 18608 639 279 678 304 826 22 40 2 15

21 - #21 PIN BUSTERS Lane 14 HDCP=303

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _Pins _Total _ 10 30 10 30 175's _200's _250's _600's
33 CAROL DAMERON 87 155 162 145 127 434 13506 629 200 536 268 741 15 1 - -
33 JOANNE BOICE 69 117 115 148 109 372 8084 681 164 421 268 733 -- - - --
33 ANN KAUFMAN 81 140 136 160 137 433 11408 673 189 476 268 725 4 - - --
33 VIC KAUFMAN 81 165 147 157 208 512 13417 677 216 563 269 739 19 6 - -

22 - #22 2 PRINCESS & Lane 5 HDCP=302

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _ Pins Total 10 30 10 30 175's 200's 250's 600's
33 PAT CHEPLIC 9% 131 146 126 146 418 12598 685 219 497 313 770 3 1 - --
33 CAROL STEWART 78 115 125 114 102 341 9009 656 164 411 271 735 - - - --
33 PAT SANDSTROM 21 160 168 156a160 484 3375 664 215 538 267 731 2 3 - -
33 RICK THOMPSON 61 172 168 199 145 512 10538 656 290 679 340 829 19 10 1 1

23 - #23 WJW WARRIORS Lane 15 HDCP=418

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _Pins _Total _ 10 30 10 30 175's _200's _250's _600's
33 BILL MCMULLEN 3 65 ab5 a65 ab5 195 197 660 85 197 240 662 - - - -
33 RONNIE WOODS 90 157 130 171 97 398 14155 587 235 573 301 768 17 6 - -
33 #23AVAC. 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360 0 660 0 0 - - - -
33 #23B VAC. 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360 0 660 - - - -
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24 - #24 TM TWENTY-FO Lane 8 HDCP=220

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _ Pins Total 10 30 10 30 175's 200's 250's 600's
33 HELENA CARTER 62 134a134a134a134 402 8323 660 215 542 302 803 -- 1 -- --
33 TERRY MAYHALL 9% 163 172 174 146 492 15708 663 226 573 289 750 16 9 -- --
33 MARKBROWN 81 159a159al159a159 477 12942 660 237 618 299 804 9 7 -- 1
33 TOMMY CARTER 78 204 a204 a204 2204 612 15958 660 300 738 319 789 22 37 6 12

Temporary Substitutes

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No.  Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- -3- Total Pins  Total _ 10 30 10 30 175's 200's 250's 600's
33 JAVAN AKERS 6 95 0 570 0 102 290 229 671 - -- -- --
33 STEVE BROWN 12 162 0 1946 0 191 521 245 683 4 -- -- --
33 HEATHER BRYANT 3 97 0 291 0 103 291 226 660 -- -- -- --
33 EJBYXBE 3 118 0 355 0 133 355 235 661 -- -- -- --
33 CLINT CLUZEL 9 152 0 1369 0 191 480 251 660 1 -- -~ --
33 ROBIN COZART 25 124 0 3102 0 180 472 280 772 1 -- -- --
33 GINO DOUGLAS 18 165 0 2982 0 190 532 233 669 6 -- -- --
33 TANISHA ENYEART 45 127 0 5720 0 169 461 288 752 -- -- -- --
33 MICHELE GRAVES 18 157 0 2836 0 203 522 269 711 1 1 -- --
33 DOUG KELLY 3 196 0 589 0 234 589 258 661 1 1 -- --
33 TERESA MCMURRIN 27 117 0 3173 0 173 413 290 764 -- -- -- --
33 LLOYD MISENAR 15 127 0 1919 0 164 410 259 695 -- -- -- --
33 ART PRINCIPE 54 213 0 11517 0 269 741 291 777 13 27 8 15
33 DEBRA REYNOLDS 21 150 0 3160 0 191 508 242 678 3 -- -- --
33 BUBBA RUSSELL 18 178 0 3210 0 223 564 268 696 6 4 -- --
33 MARKSMITH 3 128 0 384 0 146 384 238 660 -- -- -- --
33 SHELLIE SOARES 42 134 0 5638 0 196 461 283 719 1 -- -- --
33 JULIUS TURNER 6 123 0 740 0 144 420 224 660 -- -- -- --
33 JERRY WATERS 48 186 171 137 171 479 8973 581 277 650 316 767 18 12 2 6
33 RICKWOODS 57 121 0 6942 0 180 443 280 740 1 -- -- --

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

782 #18 FOURD'S
754 #16 LUCKY FOUR
745 #9 THE KRAKEN

Men

Women

4102024TeampScraieh Game

Scratch Series

618
606
597
588
578
565
551
545
520
512
508
492
490
479
453
448
445
425
424
419
413
386

495
465
464
449
449
434
433
426
418
404
389
383
358
348
344

2307 #18 FOURD'S
2122 #9 THE KRAKEN
2122 #16 LUCKY FOUR

Scratch Game

DAN BUETHE 247 WILLIE DOWNING
DAN PORTER 229 LEN GATES

JOE DORAGE 227 RALPH BUSTON
PAUL HESSELTINE 222 PHIL CORBIN
ALBERT MOSER 216 BILL HIXSON
TOMAS FERNANDEZ 213 KEN OSBORNE SR
STAN POLLOCK 211 WES GOTT

RON SCHMOLKA 208 VIC KAUFMAN
DON ABBOTT 201 DAVE SIMPSON
RICK THOMPSON 195 JON BEYER
GARY BREST 192 JIM SMITH
TERRY MAYHALL 189 CRAIG MITCHELL
PAUL NORTH 182 DONALD SWINTH
ROY PENA 177 VYRON KUVER
BOB OMTVEDT 173 ROD HOFER

FRANK GASKILL
CALVIN BROWN
STEVE MOSELLE
JEWEL SHARPE

171
170
168
157

RONNIE WOODS
RICHARD NUEZ
PAT SANDSTROM
BOB FALKENHAGEN

BUTCH SCOTT 156 BOB CROMBIE
DANIEL GREEN 1563 TOM TUNGSVIK
RUSS GATES 138 JEFF ALEXANDER
129 TOM DOAN
RITA FLAIG 202 ADA CHEUNG
CAROL VANDENBERG 178 PATTY FULLER
SHARON GRANN 170 MARIA HIXSON
LANA BUETHE 168 GIGI RIDINGS
YOLANDA YUTUC 163 LEANN WEBER

CAROL DAMERON

ANN KAUFMAN

CINDY RUSSELL

PAT CHEPLIC

SHERI CHURCH
MARGIE FALKENHAGEN

161
161
153
150
148
148

JUDY GJERSEE
DONNA BUTTS
ANN DRONEN

LOIS HAESELER
CHARLENE CONGER
JOANNE BOICE

NANCY LONG 141 MARGIE LAFRANCE
JUDY MASON 133 DONNA FERNANDEZ
LORI HAESELER 125 CAROL STEWART
KATHY NUNN 120 MILLY KAPLAN

971

#16 LUCKY FOUR

968 #20 FOOTPRINTS(2QTR)
942 #10 SWAT

Handicap Series

752
735
721
717
717
710
706
690
689
685
680
671
667
663
662
662
652
648
645
644
634
607
595

695
693
685
681
677
677
663
662
656
656
656
651
647
645
629

ALBERT MOSER
DAN BUETHE
PAUL NORTH
BILL HIXSON
PAUL HESSELTINE
RON SCHMOLKA
TOMAS FERNANDEZ
DAN PORTER
ROD HOFER

DON ABBOTT
STEVE MOSELLE
ROY PENA
JEWEL SHARPE
TERRY MAYHALL
BUTCH SCOTT
RUSS GATES
CALVIN BROWN
BOB OMTVEDT
TOM TUNGSVIK
DANIEL GREEN
TOM DOAN

JEFF ALEXANDER
GARY BREST

YOLANDA YUTUC
GIGI RIDINGS

PAT CHEPLIC
JOANNE BOICE
MARGIE FALKENHAGEN
SHARON GRANN
CAROL VANDENBERG
LANA BUETHE
NANCY LONG

SHERI CHURCH
CAROL STEWART
CINDY RUSSELL
KATHY NUNN

LORI HAESELER
CAROL DAMERON

Team Handicap Series

2773 #16 LUCKY FOUR
2753 #1 LUCKY STRIKES
2740 #13 ALLEY CATS

Handicap Game

282
275
271
263
261
257
256
253
253
247
246
243
241
240
237
235
234
231
231
228
228
220

276
264
255
245
244
240
239
237
233
232
231
230
229
229
214

WILLIE DOWNING
PHIL CORBIN
WES GOTT

VIC KAUFMAN
LEN GATES
RALPH BUSTON
JOE DORAGE
VYRON KUVER
BOB FALKENHAGEN
RICK THOMPSON
CRAIG MITCHELL
JON BEYER
DONALD SWINTH
KEN OSBORNE SR
DAVE SIMPSON
RICHARD NUEZ
RONNIE WOODS
STAN POLLOCK
FRANK GASKILL
JIM SMITH

PAT SANDSTROM
BOB CROMBIE

RITA FLAIG

ADA CHEUNG
MARIA HIXSON
PATTY FULLER
DONNA BUTTS
ANN KAUFMAN
ANN DRONEN

JUDY GJERSEE
MARGIE LAFRANCE
CHARLENE CONGER
LOIS HAESELER
LEANN WEBER
DONNA FERNANDEZ
MILLY KAPLAN
JUDY MASON
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Team Scratch Game

Secoma Lanes

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game

862 #24 TM TWENTY-FO
849 #18 FOURD'S
832 #16 LUCKY FOUR

Lanes 1-24

Team Handicap Series

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 50 games to be eligible for any league award.
Scratch Series

Men 738
726
700
693
677
672
657
649
645
618
606
606
595
583
573
567
563
552
547
529

544
542
536
525
516
501
492
491
477
461
460
452
427
421
406

Women

TOMMY CARTER
DAN PORTER
GARY BREST
LEN GATES

JIM SMITH

JOE DORAGE
RON SCHMOLKA
DAVE SIMPSON
DAN BUETHE
MARK BROWN
JON BEYER
PAUL HESSELTINE
PHIL CORBIN
CRAIG MITCHELL
TERRY MAYHALL
BOB CROMBIE
WES GOTT
BUTCH BYKERK
PAUL NORTH
JEFF ALEXANDER

RITA FLAIG
HELENA CARTER
CAROL DAMERON
LEANN WEBER
SHARON GRANN
YOLANDA YUTUC
JUDY GJERSEE
MARIA HIXSON
ANN DRONEN
JUDY MASON
DONNA BUTTS
NANCY LONG
LORI HAESELER
DONNA FERNANDEZ
MILLY KAPLAN

2403 #1716 LUCKY FOUR 1087 #24 TM TWENTY-FO
2392 #18 FOURD'S 1075 #20 FOOTPRINTS(2QTR)
2373 #9 THE KRAKEN 1025 #10 SWAT
1025 #16 LUCKY FOUR
Scratch Game Handicap Series
290 RICK THOMPSON 840 RON SCHMOLKA
279 KEN SMALL 826 KEN OSBORNE SR
279 KEN OSBORNE SR 816 DAN PORTER
265 RALPH BUSTON 804 MARK BROWN
264 STAN POLLOCK 801 LEN GATES
263 WILLIE DOWNING 796 GARY BREST
257 BILL HIXSON 796 JOE DORAGE
255 DON ABBOTT 793 DAVE SIMPSON
245 TOMAS FERNANDEZ 791 JIM SMITH
244 ALBERT MOSER 783 CRAIG MITCHELL
236 DONALD SWINTH 776 ROD HOFER
235 RONNIE WOODS 774 BUTCH SCOTT
234 RUDY RASPA 772 PAUL NORTH
232 BOB OMTVEDT 763 JEFF ALEXANDER
225 RICHARD NUEZ 762 BOB CROMBIE
216 VYRON KUVER 760 PHIL CORBIN
216 VIC KAUFMAN 759 JON BEYER
215 CALVIN BROWN 758 RICHARD NUEZ
204 FRANK GASKILL 753 DAN BUETHE
201 DANIEL GREEN 749 TOM DOAN
219 PAT CHEPLIC 813 LENORE HOLMES
219 LOIS HAESELER 803 HELENA CARTER
212 CAROL VANDENBERG 763 YOLANDA YUTUC
212 PATTY FULLER 758 MARIA HIXSON
212 LANA BUETHE 750 LANA BUETHE
209 LENORE HOLMES 748 MILLY KAPLAN
198 MARGIE LAFRANCE 741 CAROL DAMERON
196 CHARLENE CONGER 739 RITA FLAIG
189 ANN KAUFMAN 738 ANN DRONEN
185 IRENE SMELCER 734 NANCY LONG
177 SHERI CHURCH 733 JOANNE BOICE
170 MARGIE FALKENHAGEN 732 KATHY NUNN
164 CAROL STEWART 719 LORI HAESELER
164 JOANNE BOICE 712 JUDY GJERSEE
147 KATHY NUNN 706 SHERI CHURCH

Split 1 High Scores

2973 #16 LUCKY FOUR
2930 #2171 PIN BUSTERS
2909 #20 FOOTPRINTS(

Handicap Game

340
320
319
312
311
305
302
302
302
301
298
295
294
293
292
291
289
286
285
281

313
302
302
293
280
280
275
274
271
270
268
266
264
259
259

RICK THOMPSON
KEN SMALL
TOMMY CARTER
DON ABBOTT
BILL HIXSON
RALPH BUSTON
ALBERT MOSER
WILLIE DOWNING
RUDY RASPA
RONNIE WOODS
STAN POLLOCK
DONALD SWINTH
VYRON KUVER
STEVE MOSELLE
BOB OMTVEDT
TOMAS FERNANDEZ
TERRY MAYHALL
CALVIN BROWN
TOM TUNGSVIK
DANIEL GREEN

PAT CHEPLIC

IRENE SMELCER
LOIS HAESELER
MARGIE LAFRANCE
CHARLENE CONGER
PATTY FULLER
SHARON GRANN
CAROL VANDENBERG
CAROL STEWART
LEANN WEBER

ANN KAUFMAN
MARGIE FALKENHAGEN
JUDY MASON
DONNA FERNANDEZ
DONNA BUTTS

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game

824 #18 FOURD'S
815 #20 FOOTPRINTS(2QTR)

789 #16 LUCKY FOUR
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 50 games to be eligible for any league award.
Scratch Series

Men 693
643
624
616
614
606
603
601
589
584
581
568
564
564
547
520
519
515
508
507

TOMMY CARTER
DAVE SIMPSON
DAN BUETHE
GARY BREST
STAN POLLOCK
PAUL HESSELTINE
LEN GATES
WILLIE DOWNING
TOMAS FERNANDEZ
RICK THOMPSON
KEN SMALL

PHIL CORBIN

RON SCHMOLKA
BOB MOSELLE
PAUL NORTH
BUTCH BYKERK
ALBERT MOSER
ROY PENA
CALVIN BROWN
JEFF ALEXANDER
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Team Handicap Series

2251 #18 FOURD'S
2162 #9 THE KRAKEN
2159 #16 LUCKY FOUR

1075 #20 FOOTPRINTS(2QTR)
1025 #16 LUCKY FOUR
1020 #18 FOURD'S

Scratch Game Handicap Series
265 RALPH BUSTON 826 KEN OSBORNE SR
255 KEN OSBORNE SR 793 DAVE SIMPSON
237 DAN PORTER 783 RON SCHMOLKA
236 DONALD SWINTH 778 KEN STANTON
235 BILL HIXSON 772 PAUL NORTH
232 BOB OMTVEDT 765 BILL HIXSON
226 TERRY MAYHALL 759 BUTCH SCOTT
222 JON BEYER 759 BOB MOSELLE
222 RONNIE WOODS 753 DAN BUETHE
221 JOE DORAGE 751 GARY BREST
216 VYRON KUVER 750 JEFF ALEXANDER
216 VIC KAUFMAN 747 CLAYTON(RH) JOHNSO
213 WES GOTT 747 DON ABBOTT
210 DON ABBOTT 741 PAUL HESSELTINE
208 CRAIG MITCHELL 740 BOB FALKENHAGEN
200 LEON BEMIS 739 VIC KAUFMAN
199 FRANK GASKILL 733 LEN GATES
198 TOM TUNGSVIK 727 WILLIE DOWNING
197 STEVE MOSELLE 727 RICK THOMPSON
189 RUDY RASPA 723 ALBERT MOSER

2930 #2171 PIN BUSTERS
2909 #20 FOOTPRINTS(
2873 #18 FOURD'S

Handicap Game

305
295
294
293
292
289
289
285
285
283
281
280
279
277
274
272
269
267
265
263
263

RALPH BUSTON
DONALD SWINTH
VYRON KUVER
STEVE MOSELLE
BOB OMTVEDT
TERRY MAYHALL
RONNIE WOODS
STAN POLLOCK
TOM TUNGSVIK
CRAIG MITCHELL
JOE DORAGE
DAN PORTER
TOMMY CARTER
JON BEYER
FRANK GASKILL
WES GOTT
JEWEL SHARPE
STEVE SMELCER
LEON BEMIS
DANIEL GREEN
TOM DOAN

BLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Jan Martin Secoma Lanes


www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com

4/10/2024 Week 33 of 33

2023/24 WED WONDERS

Page 6

Wednesday 11:00 am

Secoma Lanes

Split 1 High Scores - Continued

Lanes 1-24

Women 522 CAROL VANDENBERG 214 ADA CHEUNG 764 TERESA MCMURRIN 293 MARGIE LAFRANCE
522 CAROL DAMERON 211 PATTY FULLER 763 YOLANDA YUTUC 290 IRENE SMELCER
522 MICHELE GRAVES 198 MARGIE LAFRANCE 758 MARIA HIXSON 279 PATTY FULLER
512 RITA FLAIG 190 SHARON GRANN 741 CAROL DAMERON 274 CAROL VANDENBERG
499 YOLANDA YUTUC 189 LEANN WEBER 733 PAT CHEPLIC 269 CHARLENE CONGER
492 JUDY GJERSEE 185 CHARLENE CONGER 732 KATHY NUNN 269 ADA CHEUNG
485 MARIA HIXSON 180 LOIS HAESELER 727 LANA BUETHE 269 MICHELE GRAVES
478 LANA BUETHE 180 ANN KAUFMAN 725 JOANNE BOICE 266 MARGIE FALKENHAGEN
448 ANN DRONEN 173 DONNA BUTTS 725 ANN KAUFMAN 261 ROBIN COZART
439 JUDY MASON 173 TERESA MCMURRIN 717 NANCY LONG 260 LEANN WEBER
432 SHERI CHURCH 170 IRENE SMELCER 713 MILLY KAPLAN 259 DONNA FERNANDEZ
430 PAT CHEPLIC 170 MARGIE FALKENHAGEN 712 SHARON GRANN 256 LOIS HAESELER
429 SHELLIE SOARES 166 LORI HAESELER 707 JUDY GJERSEE 255 CAROL STEWART
418 HELENA CARTER 165 ROBIN COZART 706 HELENA CARTER 254 DONNA BUTTS
417 NANCY LONG 161 DONNA FERNANDEZ 695 RITA FLAIG 251 LENORE HOLMES
406 GIGI RIDINGS 155 JOANNE BOICE 695 GIGI RIDINGS 249 SHERI CHURCH
393 KATHY NUNN 146 LENORE HOLMES 691 JUDY MASON 246 LORI HAESELER
371 MILLY KAPLAN 146 CAROL STEWART 673 SHELLIE SOARES 237 ANN DRONEN
291 HEATHER BRYANT 660 HEATHER BRYANT

Split 2 High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

832 #16 LUCKY FOUR
830 #20 FOOTPRINTS(2QTR)

824 #18 FOURD'S
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 50 games to be eligible for any league award.

2403 #16 LUCKY FOUR
2392 #18 FOURD'S
2219 #9 THE KRAKEN

Team Handicap Series

1075 #20 FOOTPRINTS(2QTR)
1025 #10 SWAT
1025 #16 LUCKY FOUR

2973 #16 LUCKY FOUR
2930 #2171 PIN BUSTERS
2909 #20 FOOTPRINTS(

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Men 738 TOMMY CARTER 279 KEN SMALL 826 KEN OSBORNE SR 320 KEN SMALL
728 ART PRINCIPE 279 KEN OSBORNE SR 796 JOE DORAGE 319 TOMMY CARTER
662 ED NELSON 265 RALPH BUSTON 793 DAVE SIMPSON 312 DON ABBOTT
652 JOE DORAGE 264 STAN POLLOCK 783 RON SCHMOLKA 311 BILL HIXSON
650 WILLIE DOWNING 257 BILL HIXSON 783 CRAIG MITCHELL 305 RALPH BUSTON
649 DAVE SIMPSON 255 DON ABBOTT 780 RUDY RASPA 302 WILLIE DOWNING
648 GARY BREST 238 LEN GATES 778 KEN STANTON 298 STAN POLLOCK
645 DAN BUETHE 237 DAN PORTER 776 ROD HOFER 295 DONALD SWINTH
606 PAUL HESSELTINE 236 DONALD SWINTH 776 ART PRINCIPE 294 VYRON KUVER
601 LEON BEMIS 234 RUDY RASPA 775 LEON BEMIS 293 STEVE MOSELLE
589 TOMAS FERNANDEZ 234 NATHAN BARCOMA 774 BUTCH SCOTT 292 BOB OMTVEDT
585 JON BEYER 232 BOB OMTVEDT 772 PAUL NORTH 289 TERRY MAYHALL
584 RICK THOMPSON 232 JIM SMITH 760 ALBERT MOSER 289 RONNIE WOODS
582 CRAIG MITCHELL 227 ALBERT MOSER 759 BOB MOSELLE 287 RICHARD NUEZ
572 RICHARD NUEZ 226 TERRY MAYHALL 756 GARY BREST 285 TOM TUNGSVIK
568 PHIL CORBIN 222 RONNIE WOODS 753 DAN BUETHE 284 TOM DOAN
564 RON SCHMOLKA 216 VYRON KUVER 750 JEFF ALEXANDER 280 RICK WOODS
564 BOB MOSELLE 216 VIC KAUFMAN 747 CLAYTON(RH) JOHNSO 280 DAN PORTER
563 WES GOTT 204 FRANK GASKILL 747 JON BEYER 279 NATHAN BARCOMA
547 PAUL NORTH 200 STEVE MOSELLE 743 WES GOTT 275 LEN GATES
275 RICK THOMPSON
Women 544 RITA FLAIG 219 PAT CHEPLIC 772 ROBIN COZART 313 PAT CHEPLIC
523 PATTY FULLER 214 ADA CHEUNG 764 TERESA MCMURRIN 293 MARGIE LAFRANCE
522 CAROL VANDENBERG 212 LANA BUETHE 763 YOLANDA YUTUC 290 IRENE SMELCER
522 CAROL DAMERON 203 LEANN WEBER 758 MARIA HIXSON 290 LANA BUETHE
500 SHARON GRANN 198 MARGIE LAFRANCE 752 TANISHA ENYEART 279 PATTY FULLER
499 YOLANDA YUTUC 192 MARIA HIXSON 742 LOIS HAESELER 274 RITA FLAIG
496 LOIS HAESELER 189 ANN KAUFMAN 741 CAROL DAMERON 274 CAROL VANDENBERG
492 JUDY GJERSEE 185 CHARLENE CONGER 732 KATHY NUNN 271 CAROL STEWART
472 ROBIN COZART 177 DONNA BUTTS 728 JOANNE BOICE 270 LEANN WEBER
461 SHELLIE SOARES 175 SHERI CHURCH 725 ANN KAUFMAN 269 CHARLENE CONGER
461 TANISHA ENYEART 173 TERESA MCMURRIN 720 HELENA CARTER 269 ADA CHEUNG
453 HELENA CARTER 171 ANN DRONEN 719 SHELLIE SOARES 266 MARGIE FALKENHAGEN
439 JUDY MASON 170 IRENE SMELCER 717 NANCY LONG 263 SHARON GRANN
427 LORI HAESELER 170 MARGIE FALKENHAGEN 713 MILLY KAPLAN 259 DONNA FERNANDEZ
4217 DONNA FERNANDEZ 162 GIGI RIDINGS 712 JUDY GJERSEE 259 DONNA BUTTS
417 NANCY LONG 158 CAROL STEWART 706 SHERI CHURCH 259 GIGI RIDINGS
404 JOANNE BOICE 147 KATHY NUNN 693 LORI HAESELER 257 ANN DRONEN
372 LENORE HOLMES 136 MILLY KAPLAN 691 JUDY MASON 251 LENORE HOLMES
Split 3 High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

862 #24 TM TWENTY-FO
832 #16 LUCKY FOUR
830 #20 FOOTPRINTS(2QTR)

2371

2403 #16 LUCKY FOUR
2392 #18 FOURD'S
#9 THE KRAKEN

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 50 games to be eligible for any league award.

4/10/2024 1:19 pm Page 6 of 7

1087
1075
1025
1025

Team Handicap Series

#24 TM TWENTY-FO
#20 FOOTPRINTS(2QTR)
#10 SWAT

#16 LUCKY FOUR

2973 #16 LUCKY FOUR
2930 #2171 PIN BUSTERS
2909 #20 FOOTPRINTS(
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Split 3 High Scores - Continued

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Men 741 ART PRINCIPE 300 TOMMY CARTER 826 KEN OSBORNE SR 320 KEN SMALL
702 KEN SMALL 279 KEN OSBORNE SR 801 LEN GATES 319 TOMMY CARTER
700 GARY BREST 265 RALPH BUSTON 796 GARY BREST 312 DON ABBOTT
697 DAN PORTER 265 LEN GATES 796 DAN PORTER 311 BILL HIXSON
688 ED NELSON 264 STAN POLLOCK 796 JOE DORAGE 305 RALPH BUSTON
672 JOE DORAGE 263 WILLIE DOWNING 793 DAVE SIMPSON 302 ALBERT MOSER
649 DAVE SIMPSON 257 BILL HIXSON 783 RON SCHMOLKA 302 WILLIE DOWNING
645 DAN BUETHE 255 DON ABBOTT 783 CRAIG MITCHELL 302 RUDY RASPA
620 NATHAN BARCOMA 245 TOMAS FERNANDEZ 778 KEN STANTON 298 STAN POLLOCK
606 JON BEYER 244 ALBERT MOSER 777 ART PRINCIPE 295 DONALD SWINTH
606 PAUL HESSELTINE 236 DONALD SWINTH 776 ROD HOFER 294 VYRON KUVER
601 LEON BEMIS 234 RUDY RASPA 775 LEON BEMIS 293 STEVE MOSELLE
595 PHIL CORBIN 232 BOB OMTVEDT 774 BUTCH SCOTT 292 BOB OMTVEDT
584 RICK THOMPSON 232 JIM SMITH 772 PAUL NORTH 291 TOMAS FERNANDEZ
582 CRAIG MITCHELL 226 TERRY MAYHALL 763 JEFF ALEXANDER 289 TERRY MAYHALL
572 RICHARD NUEZ 222 RONNIE WOODS 760 PHIL CORBIN 289 RONNIE WOODS
564 RON SCHMOLKA 220 MARK BROWN 759 BOB MOSELLE 287 RICHARD NUEZ
564 BOB MOSELLE 216 VYRON KUVER 759 JON BEYER 287 MARK BROWN
563 WES GOTT 216 VIC KAUFMAN 753 DAN BUETHE 285 TOM TUNGSVIK
547 PAUL NORTH 204 FRANK GASKILL 749 TOM DOAN 283 NATHAN BARCOMA
Women 544 RITA FLAIG 219 PAT CHEPLIC 803 HELENA CARTER 313 PAT CHEPLIC
542 HELENA CARTER 214 ADA CHEUNG 763 YOLANDA YUTUC 302 IRENE SMELCER
536 CAROL DAMERON 212 CAROL VANDENBERG 758 MARIA HIXSON 293 MARGIE LAFRANCE
518 LEANN WEBER 212 PATTY FULLER 752 TANISHA ENYEART 290 LANA BUETHE
5017 YOLANDA YUTUC 212 LANA BUETHE 748 MILLY KAPLAN 289 LOIS HAESELER
500 SHARON GRANN 206 LOIS HAESELER 741 CAROL DAMERON 283 SHELLIE SOARES
492 JUDY GJERSEE 198 MARGIE LAFRANCE 739 RITA FLAIG 280 PATTY FULLER
491 MARIA HIXSON 196 SHELLIE SOARES 732 KATHY NUNN 274 SHARON GRANN
476 ANN KAUFMAN 185 IRENE SMELCER 728 JOANNE BOICE 274 CAROL VANDENBERG
461 JUDY MASON 185 CHARLENE CONGER 727 NANCY LONG 271 CAROL STEWART
4671 TANISHA ENYEART 177 SHERI CHURCH 725 LEANN WEBER 269 CHARLENE CONGER
448 ANN DRONEN 177 DONNA BUTTS 725 ANN KAUFMAN 269 ADA CHEUNG
442 NANCY LONG 170 MARGIE FALKENHAGEN 719 LORI HAESELER 266 MARGIE FALKENHAGEN
427 LORI HAESELER 162 GIGI RIDINGS 715 JUDY MASON 259 DONNA FERNANDEZ
4217 DONNA FERNANDEZ 158 CAROL STEWART 712 JUDY GJERSEE 259 DONNA BUTTS
406 MILLY KAPLAN 155 JOANNE BOICE 706 SHERI CHURCH 259 GIGI RIDINGS
403 KATHY NUNN 146 LENORE HOLMES 681 LENORE HOLMES 257 ANN DRONEN

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!
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